Product Specification

Brand
Model

Type
Screen Size

Screen Type

Screen Resolution

Panel Type
Brightness
Aspect ratio
Contrast ratio
Pixel Pitch
Response Time
Viewing Angles

Interface

HP 22fw 21.5 Inch Full HD LED Monitor

HP

22fw

LED backlight Monitor
21.5Inch

Full HD

1920 x 1080 @ 60 Hz
IPS with LED backlight Monitor
300 nits

16:9

1000:1

0.247 mm

5 ms gray to gray
178°

1 HDMI 2.0 | 1 VGA



