

## HP 22fw 21.5 Inch Full HD LED Monitor

## Product Specification

Brand	НР
Model	22fw
Туре	LED backlight Monitor
Screen Size	21.5 Inch
Screen Type	Full HD
Screen Resolution	1920 x 1080 @ 60 Hz
Panel Type	IPS with LED backlight Monitor
Brightness	300 nits
Aspect ratio	16:9
Contrast ratio	1000:1
Pixel Pitch	0.247 mm
Response Time	5 ms gray to gray
Viewing Angles	178°
Interface	1 HDMI 2.0   1 VGA